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3.2.

FBG /

• 

• -3dB

• 

3.2.1. FBG

WTF-200 FBG FBG 20nmWTF 200 FBG FB

T01 T02 T03

min typ max min typ max min typ max

10 20 20 nm

3dB 0.08 0.1 0.16 0.2-0.3 0.4-0.6 nm

3.5 8 2.5 3.5 2.5 3.5 dB

0.2 0.5 0.2 0.5 0.2 0.5 dB

23 26 23 26 23 26 dB

3-6 10 15 dB

1030-1070/ 1280-1330/ 1520-1610 nm

0.5 W

SMF or PMF

FC/SC, SPC/APC

• / 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 




